Pool C - Low Rec

Games Won

Games Lost

Points +/-

Each Hit & Dive

I'd Hit That

No cap all slap

Two bump chumps

Time

7:13 PM

7:13 PM

8:18 PM

8:31 PM

9:36 PM

Court

¥

3

2

1

1

Match

1vs. 2

3vs. 4

1vs. 4

2vs. 3

1vs.3

Score

Playoffs - Pool C - Low Rec

1st place, next game 11:10pm on Court 1

2nd place, next game 10:40pm on Court 3
3rd place, next game 10:55pm on Court 1

4th place, eliminated from tournament

Tie-breakers:

1. Head-to-head
2. Point Differential
3. Points Scored
4. Coin Flip




